D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

100Base-TX, Full or Half Duplex
100Base-FX, Full Duplex
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ATTENUATION MAX DISTANCES
DL230X-UY8 Transceiver, Multimode 850nm, 2 fibers  9dB 2km
DL230X-UY2 Transceiver, Multimode 1300nm, 2 fibers  9dB 6km
DL230X/SM-UY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310nm, 2 fibers  9dB 20km
DL230X/SMHP-UY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310nm, 2 fibers  18dB 50km
DL230X/SMSP-UY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310nm, 2 fibers  28dB 80km
DL230X/SMUP-UY5 Transceiver, Singlemode 1550nm, 2 fibers  28dB 110km
DL230XA-UY8 Set of Transceivers,
Multimode 850nm, 1 fiber   6dB  2km
DL230XA-UY2
DL230XA/SM-UY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310nm, 1 fiber  9dB 20km
DL230XA/SM2-UY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310nm, 1 fiber  18dB 50km
DL230XA/SMSP-UY5 Set of Transceivers,
Singlemode 1310nm/1550nm, 1 fiber  28dB  80km
DL230XA/SMSP-UY3
Note:
• Specify X— M (MASTER) or S (SLAVE)